DANAYLIGHITEY - -oF
SCHOOLWEAR | s0LUTIONS

The Uniform Shop is located within our school

Way to order:
Simply come in and visit our uniform shop

or

Online Ordering

https://daylightsportswear.com/winmalee

Ready for click and collect from the uniform Shop

January 2023 School Holidays Trading Hours

By Appointment only

Please check the available times via link below

https://calendly.com/winmalee

Orders placed online can be collected once notified

via text or email


https://daylightsportswear.com/winmalee
https://calendly.com/winmalee

DAYLIGCGHE 7CF
SCHOOLWEAR | soLuTiONS

ITEM
Girls
Junior Girls Blouse
Senior Girls Blouse
Girls Summer Shorts
Junior Skirt
Senior Skirt
Girls Slacks
Boys
Senior Boys Shirt
Boys Shorts Elastic Waist
Boys Trousers Elastic Waist
Unisex
Alpine Jacket
Microfibre Jacket
Junior Sloppy Joe
Senior Sloppy Joe
Junior Polo
Senior Polo
Trackpants
Jumpers
Junior Wool Jumper
Senior Wool Jumper
Sports
Sports Shorts
Trackpants (limited stock)
Sports Polo
Accessories
Girls Tights
Scarf Black
Scarf Maroon
Others
Reusable Tote Bag

Monday, Wednesday & Thursday 8:00am-11:00am closed school holidays

Winmalee High School UNIFORM SHOP
Order Sheet

PRICE SIZE QUANTITY

28.00
28.00
32.00
55.00
55.00
52.00

28.00
38.00
41.00

80.00
68.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
35.00
45.00

71.50
71.50

35.00
40.00
40.00

9.50
12.50
12.50

1.00
TOTAL AMOUNT $

TOTAL

Purchase online: https://www.daylightsportswear.com/winmalee -pick up from uniform shop

WE ACCEPT MASTERCARD, VISA, AND EFTPOS
NO CHEQUE PAYMENTS
* Prices are subject to change without notice


https://www.daylightsportswear.com/winmalee

