

Winmalee High School

The Uniform Shop is located within our school

Way to order:

Simply come in and visit our uniform shop

or

Online Ordering

https://daylightsportswear.com/winmalee

Ready for click and collect from the uniform Shop

January 2023 School Holidays Trading Hours

By Appointment only

Please check the available times via link below

https://calendly.com/winmalee

Orders placed online can be collected once notified

via text or email



Winmalee High School UNIFORM SHOP Order Sheet

ITEM	PRICE	SIZE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
Girls				
Junior Girls Blouse	28.00			
Senior Girls Blouse	28.00			
Girls Summer Shorts	32.00			
Junior Skirt	55.00			
Senior Skirt	55.00			
Girls Slacks	52.00			
Boys				
Senior Boys Shirt	28.00			
Boys Shorts Elastic Waist	38.00			
Boys Trousers Elastic Waist	41.00			
Unisex				
Alpine Jacket	80.00			
Microfibre Jacket	68.00			
Junior Sloppy Joe	40.00			
Senior Sloppy Joe	40.00			
Junior Polo	40.00			
Senior Polo	35.00			
Trackpants	45.00			
Jumpers				
Junior Wool Jumper	71.50			
Senior Wool Jumper	71.50			
Sports				
Sports Shorts	35.00			
Trackpants (limited stock)	40.00			
Sports Polo	40.00			
Accessories				
Girls Tights	9.50			
Scarf Black	12.50			
Scarf Maroon	12.50			
Others				
Reusable Tote Bag	1.00			
		TOTA	AL AMOUNT \$	

Monday, Wednesday & Thursday 8:00am-11:00am closed school holidays Purchase online: <u>https://www.daylightsportswear.com/winmalee</u> -pick up from uniform shop WE ACCEPT MASTERCARD, VISA, AND EFTPOS NO CHEQUE PAYMENTS * Prices are subject to change without notice